NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0413076 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/6/2016 2:12:08 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: GREATER HOPKINSVILLE CHAMBER COMMUNITY FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0413076 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/11/1996 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/6/2016 2:12:08 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

2800 FT. CAMPBELL BLVD. HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240

Registered Agent Name/Address

KELLI PENDLETON 2800 FT CAMPBELL BLVD HOPKINSVILLE, KY 42240

Current Officers

Chairman	Ruth Lynch	2800 Ft. Campbell Blvd, Hopkinsville, KY 42240
President	Kelli Pendleton	2800 Ft. Campbell Blvd, Hopkinsville, KY 42240
Executive	Janet Calhoun	2800 Ft. Campbell Blvd, Hopkinsville, KY 42240
Executive	Taylor Hays	2800 Ft. Campbell Blvd, Hopkinsville, KY, 42240
Executive	Rich Maddux	2800 Ft.Campbell Blvd, Hopkinsville, KY 42240

Directors

Director	Ruth Lynch	2800 Ft. Campbell Blvd., Hopkinsville, 42240
Director	Rich Maddux	2800 Ft. Campbell Blvd., Hopkinsville, 42240
Director	Janet Calhoun	2800 Ft. Campbell Blvd., Hopkinsville 42240
Director	Jerod Kaufman	2800 Ft. Campbell Blvd, Hopkinsville 42240
Director	Taylor Hayes	2800 Ft. Campbell Blvd., Hopkinsville, 42240

Signatures

Signature Sarah Chester
Title Director of Operations